
Roaming Tariff Charging Table A* Effective date: 14/12/2022

Oversea SMS *Only eligible to customers who join designated mobile service

Country / Region Country / Region Code Send International SMS

Philippines 63 $0.50

India 91 $0.90

Indonesia 62 $0.90

Japan 81 $0.90

Malaysia 60 $0.90

Nepal 977 $0.90

Pakistan 92 $0.90

Saudi Arabia 966 $0.90

Singapore 65 $0.90

South Africa 27 $0.90

Republic of Korea 82 $0.90

Sri Lanka 94 $0.90

Taiwan 886 $0.90

UAE 971 $0.90

Vietnam 84 $0.90

Afghanistan 93 $1.50

Aland 358 $1.50

Albania 355 $1.50

Algeria 213 $1.50

Andorra 34 $1.50

Angola 244 $1.50

Argentina 54 $1.50

Armenia 374 $1.50

Australia 61 $1.50

Austria 43 $1.50

Azerbaijan 994 $1.50

Azores 351 $1.50

Bahamas 1242 $1.50

Bahrain 973 $1.50

Bangladesh 880 $1.50

Belarus 375 $1.50

Belgium 32 $1.50

Belize 501 $1.50

Bermuda 1441 $1.50

Bosnia & Herzegovina 387 $1.50

Brazil 55 $1.50

Brunei Sultana 673 $1.50

Bulgaria 359 $1.50

Cambodia 855 $1.50

Cameroon 237 $1.50

Canada 1 $1.50

Chile 56 $1.50

China 86 $1.50

Colombia 57 $1.50

Corsica 33 $1.50

Costa Rica 506 $1.50

Croatia 385 $1.50
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Roaming Tariff Charging Table A* Effective date: 14/12/2022

Oversea SMS *Only eligible to customers who join designated mobile service

Country / Region Country / Region Code Send International SMS

Cuba 53 $1.50

Cyprus 357 $1.50

Czech Republic 420 $1.50

Denmark 45 $1.50

Dominican Republic 1809, 1829, 1849 $1.50

Egypt 20 $1.50

Estonia 372 $1.50

Fiji 679 $1.50

Finland 358 $1.50

France 33 $1.50

Georgia 995 $1.50

Germany 49 $1.50

Gibraltar 350 $1.50

Gotland 46 $1.50

Greece 30 $1.50

Guadeloupe 590 $1.50

Guam 1671 $1.50

Guernsey 44 $1.50

Guyana 592 $1.50

Hebrides 44 $1.50

Hungary 36 $1.50

Iceland 354 $1.50

Iran 98 $1.50

Iraq 964 $1.50

Ireland 353 $1.50

Israel 972 $1.50

Italy 39 $1.50

Jamaica 1876 $1.50

Jersey 44 $1.50

Jordan 962 $1.50

Kazakhstan 7 $1.50

Kenya 254 $1.50

Kuwait 965 $1.50

Laos 856 $1.50

Latvia 371 $1.50

Lebanon 961 $1.50

Libya 218 $1.50

Liechtenstein 423 $1.50

Lithuania 370 $1.50

Luxembourg 352 $1.50

Macau 853 $1.50

Macedonia 389 $1.50

Madagascar 261 $1.50

Madeira 351 $1.50

Maldives 960 $1.50

Mallorca 34 $1.50

Malta 356 $1.50

Mauritius 230 $1.50

Mexico 52 $1.50

Monaco 377 $1.50

Mongolia 976 $1.50

Morocco 212 $1.50

Mozambique 258 $1.50
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Roaming Tariff Charging Table A* Effective date: 14/12/2022

Oversea SMS *Only eligible to customers who join designated mobile service

Country / Region Country / Region Code Send International SMS

Myanmar 95 $1.50

Namibia 264 $1.50

Netherlands 31 $1.50

New Caledonia 687 $1.50

New Zealand 64 $1.50

Norway 47 $1.50

Oland 46 $1.50

Orkney Islands 44 $1.50

Palau 680 $1.50

Palestine 972 $1.50

Panama 507 $1.50

Papua New Guinea 675 $1.50

Peru 51 $1.50

Poland 48 $1.50

Portugal 351 $1.50

Qatar 974 $1.50

Republic of Moldova 373 $1.50

Reunion 262 $1.50

Romania 40 $1.50

Russia 7 $1.50

Saipan 1670 $1.50

San Marino 39 $1.50

Sardinia 39 $1.50

Seychelles 248 $1.50

Shetland Islands 44 $1.50

Sicily 39 $1.50

Slovak Republic 421 $1.50

Slovenia 386 $1.50

Spain 34 $1.50

Swaziland 268 $1.50

Sweden 46 $1.50

Switzerland 41 $1.50

Syria 963 $1.50

Tanzania 255 $1.50

Thailand 66 $1.50

Togo 228 $1.50

Tunisia 216 $1.50

Turkey 90 $1.50

UK 44 $1.50

Ukraine 380 $1.50

USA 1 $1.50

Uzbekistan 998 $1.50

Vatican City 39 $1.50

Venezuela 58 $1.50

Yemen 967 $1.50

Yugoslavia 381 $1.50
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Roaming Tariff Charging Table A* Effective date: 14/12/2022

Oversea SMS *Only eligible to customers who join designated mobile service

Country / Region Country / Region Code Send International SMS

Zambia 260 $1.50

Zimbabwe 263 $1.50

Dailing Methods

 "+" or  (Country / Destination Code) (Mobile No.)

Sending International SMS to Mainland China :

Simply enter the Mainland China mobile number and then press send.

Remarks :

- Sending SMS via the above methods will be charged as International SMS. The charges will be calculated separately from IDD1597 free minutes.

- International SMS can be sent to designated overseas networks via the above methods .

- The use of prefix “133” to restrict or allow calling number display is not applicable to SMS sending.

-  Charges of International SMS will be counted on each message sent, whether or not transmission is successful.

- International SMS is applicable to text messages only. One message is equivalent to 70 Chinese characters or 160 English letters. Chinese-character display depends on individual handset model and

overseas network operators.

- The delivery or receipt of International SMS is dependent upon the overseas operators’ network conditions.

- The charged International SMS sending fee would not be refunded, even if the SMS is not successfully delivered due to network condition, or recipient using inapplicable handset, or recipient fails to

save the SMS properly in the handset.

- Some handsets and mobile apps may trigger SMS usage, it is suggested to go through the Terms & Condition before downloading or using the services to avoid unnecessary charge.

- The above information is the latest contents provided by i-CABLE Telecom Limited.

- The above charges and service details are subject to change without prior notice.
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Roaming Tariff Charging Table B* Effective date: 14/12/2022

Oversea SMS *Only eligible to customers who join designated mobile service

Country / Region Country / Region Code Send International SMS

China 86

Macau 853

Taiwan 886

Singapore 65

Malaysia 60

Thailand 66

Japan 81

South Korea 82

Australia 61

New Zealand 64

Philippines 63

Cambodia 855

Myanmar 95

Vietnam 84

Laos 856

Russia 7

UK 44

Ireland 353

Italy 39

Austria 43

Sweden 46

Denmark 45

Indonesia 62

Sri Lanka 94

Dailing Methods

 "+" or  (Country / Destination Code) (Mobile No.)

Sending International SMS to Mainland China :

Simply enter the Mainland China mobile number and then press send.

Remarks :

- Sending SMS via the above methods will be charged as International SMS. The charges will be calculated separately from IDD1597 free minutes.

- International SMS can be sent to designated overseas networks via the above methods .

- The use of prefix “133” to restrict or allow calling number display is not applicable to SMS sending.

-  Charges of International SMS will be counted on each message sent, whether or not transmission is successful.

- International SMS is applicable to text messages only. One message is equivalent to 70 Chinese characters or 160 English letters. Chinese-character display depends on individual handset model and

overseas network operators.

- The delivery or receipt of International SMS is dependent upon the overseas operators’ network conditions.

- The charged International SMS sending fee would not be refunded, even if the SMS is not successfully delivered due to network condition, or recipient using inapplicable handset, or recipient fails to save

the SMS properly in the handset.

- Some handsets and mobile apps may trigger SMS usage, it is suggested to go through the Terms & Condition before downloading or using the services to avoid unnecessary charge.

- The above information is the latest contents provided by i-CABLE Telecom Limited.

- The above charges and service details are subject to change without prior notice.

$1.00
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